Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20CC590A0ANNBNG0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20cc590a0annbng0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Current 590 A
Horsepower 315 KW
Cooling Capacity 315 kW
Signal Type 400
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Voltage AC
Power 315 kW
Product Type Drive
Signal Level 400 V
Description
20CC590A0ANNBNG0, Discontinued by manufacturer, AC DRIVE, ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY, POWERFLEX
700H, 400 VAC, 3 PHASE, 590 AMP, 315 KW, IP21 NEMA TYPE 1, INTERFACE MODULE - BLANK
COVER, NO BRAKE, CE FILTER, 24 VDC I/O W SAFE-OFF, NO FEEDBACK